
Show #102625: IRCHA Fall Futurity (10/26/2025-11/2/2025)
1. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 64

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 Rey Von Moon Clay J. Roeser 222.50 SB Legacy Ranch, LLC

2 Annies Shining Pepto Brady E. Weaver 221.00 Cannon Ranch LLC

3 Misstevieous Clay J. Roeser 220.50 Paul & Linda Tayne

4T MetallicReygunsGirl Brady E. Weaver 219.00 Brady E. Weaver

4T Constellations Zane P. Davis 219.00 Lazy T Ranch

6 Lizzy Rey Von Zane P. Davis 218.50 Turner Performance Horses

7 CheapAtTwiceThePrice David Shanahan 218.00 Carl K Harris

8T JS Call Me Phil Jimmy Vanbelle 217.50 George & Robin Shine

8T Smart Bonny Blu Titus Covington 217.50 Rock Rose Ranches

10T BCW Hellcat Conner James 217.00 BaoXin Tilton

10T High Brow Casual Shane L. Steffen 217.00 South Cove Ranch LLC

10T Maxxximus Jim W. Spence 217.00 Jaynalee Waldrip

10T Reys Of Metallic Jake A. Telford 217.00 Beau Lundgren

10T One Way Dylan Sponseller 217.00 Stable Toxicology

10T KB Miss This Shane L. Steffen 217.00 Kent Blough

16T Stylin Scooter Brandon C. Buttars 216.50 David I. Beckett

16T One Spark Cody Hanson 216.50 Ellie Willoughby

16T Lite N Reycy Voodoo Jimmy Vanbelle 216.50 David And Becky Temple

16T Iced Out Grillz Russell A. Probert 216.50 Bonds Ranch

20T Covered Me Tichy Trent S. Pedersen 216.00 Quail Run Ranch/Shellie

20T This Cats Ready John S. Snyder 216.00 Conrad T. Swanson

22T Be Fancy One Time Jimmy Vanbelle 215.50 Mary Lee White

22T Nine Ball Tucker Smith 215.50 David I. Beckett

22T Skippity Tat Wade J. Reaney 215.50 Wade J. Reaney

25T Bet He Is Buff Mallory L. Holland Valdez 215.00 Terry & Deanna Johnson

25T Bad Boons Response Clay J. Roeser 215.00 Morton Horses LLC

25T Wimpys Son Jackson David Shanahan 215.00 David And Emma Shanahan

25T Outlaw Player Luis Valdez 215.00 Vail And Laramie Collins

29T Boonshackalacka Tucker Smith 214.50 Julie McCormick

29T Mc Nailed It Sunni Ann McCormick 214.50 Sunni Ann McCormick

29T Lawless Lloyd Mike E. Miller 214.50 Kami Jo Welch

32 Missin No Time Tina D. Robinson 214.00 Nina S. McCorkle

33T Red Hot Mate Matthew P. Mori 213.50 Randy Or Arlea Cone

33T Little Sizzles Matthew P. Mori 213.50 John & Kaylee Filippini

33T Rips Got Spark Flint D. Lee 213.50 Benita M. Lee

33T Shiney Lil Mitch Daxon James Buttars 213.50 Calley R. Satriana

33T Smart Little SRV Wade J. Reaney 213.50 Dustin Nielsen

38T Rebel And Shine Tucker Smith 212.50 Brandi Smith

38T The Dane Ger Zone Clay Damuth 212.50 Tara Tiffany Heckman

40T Millions Shine Samantha Robbins 212.00 Sherry Robbins

40T Chocolate Chexman Dave N. Thacker 212.00 Pamela Rutherford

42T Trevor Ryan M. Thomas 211.50 Ryan M. Thomas

42T SLR Travellin Heavy John C. Swales 211.50 Stump Lake Ranch & Cattle

42T Smooth Kitty Outlaw Dylan Nelson 211.50 William A Fischer
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42T RTR Gunna Smokem Whitney Campbell 211.50 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses

42T Got Me A Gotcha Tenley Haaby 211.50 Tenley Haaby

47 Grayzin Clay J. Roeser 211.00 Kalpowar Quarter Horses

48 Reyv Titus Covington 210.50 Titus Covington

49T MBL Brothers Penny Alex Torres 209.00 Hank & Janet Melsness

49T Dunnit About Face John S. Snyder 209.00 Carson Zacharias

51 Ichin My Dual Rey Dave N. Thacker 208.50 Jim Bessey/Lynn

52 Hail The Queen Cat Callee R. Miller 207.00 Matt & Linda Andreason

53 Ridin With Lead John C. Swales 206.50 Jacobsons Livestock Ltd

54 Metallic Code Jake A. Telford 205.50 Stan Rowlan

55 Scoot It Or Lose It Ryan M. Thomas 204.50 Mary H Staub

56 Red Cloudd Iaian L Durrell 203.50 Erin Durrell

57 SumthingToTalkAbout Jeremy Meador 201.00 Mary E Robinson

58 Stevies Night Moves Terrill Heaton 200.50 Charles McCluer

59 Excelsis Cat Chad T. Blaisdell 198.50 Andrea Osborne

60 Hoos Metallic Jewel Mack Dodsworth 195.50 Mike & Kendra Hansen

61 Smooth Dualn Badger Dave N. Thacker 190.00 Megan Brehm

62 Guns N Royal Tee Flint D. Lee 187.50 Janet Kubichek

NP Mrs Merada Iaian L Durrell 0.00 Iaian L Durrell

NP Too Tuff To Crack Tenley Haaby 0.00 Tenley Haaby/Rick Littleton



Show #102625: IRCHA Fall Futurity (10/26/2025-11/2/2025)
2. NRCHA IOF: Intermediate Open Futurity Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 50

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 Constellations Zane P. Davis 219.00 Lazy T Ranch

2 Lizzy Rey Von Zane P. Davis 218.50 Turner Performance Horses

3 CheapAtTwiceThePrice David Shanahan 218.00 Carl K Harris

4T JS Call Me Phil Jimmy Vanbelle 217.50 George & Robin Shine

4T Smart Bonny Blu Titus Covington 217.50 Rock Rose Ranches

6T BCW Hellcat Conner James 217.00 BaoXin Tilton

6T Maxxximus Jim W. Spence 217.00 Jaynalee Waldrip

6T One Way Dylan Sponseller 217.00 Stable Toxicology

9T One Spark Cody Hanson 216.50 Ellie Willoughby

9T Lite N Reycy Voodoo Jimmy Vanbelle 216.50 David And Becky Temple

11T Covered Me Tichy Trent S. Pedersen 216.00 Quail Run Ranch/Shellie

11T This Cats Ready John S. Snyder 216.00 Conrad T. Swanson

13T Be Fancy One Time Jimmy Vanbelle 215.50 Mary Lee White

13T Nine Ball Tucker Smith 215.50 David I. Beckett

13T Skippity Tat Wade J. Reaney 215.50 Wade J. Reaney

16T Bet He Is Buff Mallory L. Holland Valdez 215.00 Terry & Deanna Johnson

16T Wimpys Son Jackson David Shanahan 215.00 David And Emma Shanahan

16T Outlaw Player Luis Valdez 215.00 Vail And Laramie Collins

19T Boonshackalacka Tucker Smith 214.50 Julie McCormick

19T Mc Nailed It Sunni Ann McCormick 214.50 Sunni Ann McCormick

19T Lawless Lloyd Mike E. Miller 214.50 Kami Jo Welch

22 Missin No Time Tina D. Robinson 214.00 Nina S. McCorkle

23T Red Hot Mate Matthew P. Mori 213.50 Randy Or Arlea Cone

23T Little Sizzles Matthew P. Mori 213.50 John & Kaylee Filippini

23T Rips Got Spark Flint D. Lee 213.50 Benita M. Lee

23T Shiney Lil Mitch Daxon James Buttars 213.50 Calley R. Satriana

23T Smart Little SRV Wade J. Reaney 213.50 Dustin Nielsen

28T Rebel And Shine Tucker Smith 212.50 Brandi Smith

28T The Dane Ger Zone Clay Damuth 212.50 Tara Tiffany Heckman

30T Millions Shine Samantha Robbins 212.00 Sherry Robbins

30T Chocolate Chexman Dave N. Thacker 212.00 Pamela Rutherford

32T Trevor Ryan M. Thomas 211.50 Ryan M. Thomas

32T Smooth Kitty Outlaw Dylan Nelson 211.50 William A Fischer

32T RTR Gunna Smokem Whitney Campbell 211.50 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses

32T Got Me A Gotcha Tenley Haaby 211.50 Tenley Haaby

36 Reyv Titus Covington 210.50 Titus Covington

37T MBL Brothers Penny Alex Torres 209.00 Hank & Janet Melsness

37T Dunnit About Face John S. Snyder 209.00 Carson Zacharias

39 Ichin My Dual Rey Dave N. Thacker 208.50 Jim Bessey/Lynn

40 Hail The Queen Cat Callee R. Miller 207.00 Matt & Linda Andreason

41 Scoot It Or Lose It Ryan M. Thomas 204.50 Mary H Staub

42 Red Cloudd Iaian L Durrell 203.50 Erin Durrell

43 SumthingToTalkAbout Jeremy Meador 201.00 Mary E Robinson

44 Stevies Night Moves Terrill Heaton 200.50 Charles McCluer
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45 Excelsis Cat Chad T. Blaisdell 198.50 Andrea Osborne

46 Hoos Metallic Jewel Mack Dodsworth 195.50 Mike & Kendra Hansen

47 Smooth Dualn Badger Dave N. Thacker 190.00 Megan Brehm

48 Guns N Royal Tee Flint D. Lee 187.50 Janet Kubichek

NP Mrs Merada Iaian L Durrell 0.00 Iaian L Durrell

NP Too Tuff To Crack Tenley Haaby 0.00 Tenley Haaby/Rick Littleton



Show #102625: IRCHA Fall Futurity (10/26/2025-11/2/2025)
3. NRCHA LOF: Limited Open Futurity Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 35

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 CheapAtTwiceThePrice David Shanahan 218.00 Carl K Harris

2T JS Call Me Phil Jimmy Vanbelle 217.50 George & Robin Shine

2T Smart Bonny Blu Titus Covington 217.50 Rock Rose Ranches

4 BCW Hellcat Conner James 217.00 BaoXin Tilton

5 Lite N Reycy Voodoo Jimmy Vanbelle 216.50 David And Becky Temple

6 This Cats Ready John S. Snyder 216.00 Conrad T. Swanson

7 Be Fancy One Time Jimmy Vanbelle 215.50 Mary Lee White

8T Bet He Is Buff Mallory L. Holland Valdez 215.00 Terry & Deanna Johnson

8T Wimpys Son Jackson David Shanahan 215.00 David And Emma Shanahan

8T Outlaw Player Luis Valdez 215.00 Vail And Laramie Collins

11T Mc Nailed It Sunni Ann McCormick 214.50 Sunni Ann McCormick

11T Lawless Lloyd Mike E. Miller 214.50 Kami Jo Welch

13T Red Hot Mate Matthew P. Mori 213.50 Randy Or Arlea Cone

13T Little Sizzles Matthew P. Mori 213.50 John & Kaylee Filippini

15 The Dane Ger Zone Clay Damuth 212.50 Tara Tiffany Heckman

16T Millions Shine Samantha Robbins 212.00 Sherry Robbins

16T Chocolate Chexman Dave N. Thacker 212.00 Pamela Rutherford

18T Trevor Ryan M. Thomas 211.50 Ryan M. Thomas

18T Smooth Kitty Outlaw Dylan Nelson 211.50 William A Fischer

18T RTR Gunna Smokem Whitney Campbell 211.50 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses

18T Got Me A Gotcha Tenley Haaby 211.50 Tenley Haaby

22 Reyv Titus Covington 210.50 Titus Covington

23T MBL Brothers Penny Alex Torres 209.00 Hank & Janet Melsness

23T Dunnit About Face John S. Snyder 209.00 Carson Zacharias

25 Ichin My Dual Rey Dave N. Thacker 208.50 Jim Bessey/Lynn

26 Hail The Queen Cat Callee R. Miller 207.00 Matt & Linda Andreason

27 Scoot It Or Lose It Ryan M. Thomas 204.50 Mary H Staub

28 Red Cloudd Iaian L Durrell 203.50 Erin Durrell

29 SumthingToTalkAbout Jeremy Meador 201.00 Mary E Robinson

30 Stevies Night Moves Terrill Heaton 200.50 Charles McCluer

31 Excelsis Cat Chad T. Blaisdell 198.50 Andrea Osborne

32 Hoos Metallic Jewel Mack Dodsworth 195.50 Mike & Kendra Hansen

33 Smooth Dualn Badger Dave N. Thacker 190.00 Megan Brehm

NP Mrs Merada Iaian L Durrell 0.00 Iaian L Durrell

NP Too Tuff To Crack Tenley Haaby 0.00 Tenley Haaby/Rick Littleton



Show #102625: IRCHA Fall Futurity (10/26/2025-11/2/2025)
4. NRCHA L1LO: Level 1 Limited Open Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 25 (Added Money: $3000.00)

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 CheapAtTwiceThePrice David Shanahan 218.00 Carl K Harris

2T ThisCatEqualsChecks Callie J Robinson 216.50 Lisa Messerly

2T Thikky Nikky Anthony J. McClimon 216.50 Cathleen McPartland

4 Saved By The Look Trea R. Allen 216.00 Trea R. Allen

5 Wimpys Son Jackson David Shanahan 215.00 David And Emma Shanahan

6 Biznessman Kristi Berg 214.50 Walt & Annie Schobel

7T Red Hot Mate Matthew P. Mori 213.50 Randy Or Arlea Cone

7T Princes Sally Alcorn Daisy Grace Hudson 213.50 Ashley Anne Frazer

7T Little Sizzles Matthew P. Mori 213.50 John & Kaylee Filippini

10 The Dane Ger Zone Clay Damuth 212.50 Tara Tiffany Heckman

11 Millions Shine Samantha Robbins 212.00 Sherry Robbins

12 Smooth Kitty Outlaw Dylan Nelson 211.50 William A Fischer

13 Smokey Autumn Boon Colby Hatch 211.00 Kelly Farnsworth

14 MBL Brothers Penny Alex Torres 209.00 Hank & Janet Melsness

15 The Doctor Colton Gundlach 208.50 Allison C. Parker

16 Holly Smart Sugarcat Colby Hatch 207.00 Milton Oman

17 Enchantresss Bailey Berrett 203.00 Jim Or Bailey Berrett

18 Taggs Tumbleweed Kalub Curran 202.50 Dallan Jeppesen

19 Nu Curious Kat Kristi Berg 201.50 Elizabeth Kretz

20 Hickory N Mist Madison Weber 200.50 Derik Winkler

21T Janes One Time Quinn Larsen 199.00 Spencer Q Larsen

21T Meteles Cat Time Weston Smith 199.00 Brandon J Baker

23 High Dollar Rey Kirk Christiansen 196.00 Clyde J Magnuson

24 Dreamin Of A Pepto Emily Hickey 187.50 Emily Hickey

NP HighRollinMargareyta Rio Painter 0.00 Jacqueline Garner



Show #102625: IRCHA Fall Futurity (10/26/2025-11/2/2025)
5. NRCHA ONHF: Open Novice Horse Futurity Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 28 (Added Money: $1250.00)

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 Annies Shining Pepto Brady E. Weaver 221.00 Cannon Ranch LLC

2 Misstevieous Clay J. Roeser 220.50 Paul & Linda Tayne

3 Lizzy Rey Von Zane P. Davis 218.50 Turner Performance Horses

4 Reys Of Metallic Jake A. Telford 217.00 Beau Lundgren

5 Iced Out Grillz Russell A. Probert 216.50 Bonds Ranch

6 This Cats Ready John S. Snyder 216.00 Conrad T. Swanson

7T Skippity Tat Wade J. Reaney 215.50 Wade J. Reaney

7T Mr Reminic Chic Steven Bond 215.50 Darrel And Bridget Gustafson

9T Mc Nailed It Sunni Ann McCormick 214.50 Sunni Ann McCormick

9T Lawless Lloyd Mike E. Miller 214.50 Kami Jo Welch

11T Rips Got Spark Flint D. Lee 213.50 Benita M. Lee

11T Smart Little SRV Wade J. Reaney 213.50 Dustin Nielsen

13 Diamond Scooter Kat Tina D. Robinson 213.00 Jenniffer L. Lewicki

14 The Dane Ger Zone Clay Damuth 212.50 Tara Tiffany Heckman

15T Trevor Ryan M. Thomas 211.50 Ryan M. Thomas

15T Winning Bet Melody Andrews 211.50 John C. Swales

15T RTR Gunna Smokem Whitney Campbell 211.50 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses

18 Grayzin Clay J. Roeser 211.00 Kalpowar Quarter Horses

19 Reyv Titus Covington 210.50 Titus Covington

20 RTR Red Hot Class Clay J. Roeser 209.50 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses

21 MBL Brothers Penny Alex Torres 209.00 Hank & Janet Melsness

22 One Smart Bandito Gary S. Stark 208.00 Gary S. Stark

23 Metallic Code Jake A. Telford 205.50 Stan Rowlan

24T Stevies Night Moves Terrill Heaton 200.50 Charles McCluer

24T Hickory N Mist Madison Weber 200.50 Derik Winkler

26 High Dollar Rey Kirk Christiansen 196.00 Clyde J Magnuson

27 Gee Whiz Whata Champ Steven Bond 195.50 Darrel And Bridget Gustafson

28 Guns N Royal Tee Flint D. Lee 187.50 Janet Kubichek


